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Active IL-12 is a p70 disulfide-
linked dimer composed of p35
and p40 subunits. The protein is a
pleiotropic cytokine produced
primarily by antigen presenting
cells and has multiple effects on T
lymphocytes and natural Killer
cells in terms of stimulating
cytotoxicity, proliferation,
production of other cytokines and
Th1 subset differentiation
Escherichia coli

>95% as determined by SDS-PAGE.
Ni- NTA chromatography
Measured in a cell proliferation
assay using PHA- activated human
peripheral blood lymphocytes
(PBMC). The EDso for this effect is <
49 pg/mL.

< 0.1 EU per 1 ug of the protein by
the LAL method.
MRNLPVATPDPGMFPCLHHSQNLLR
AVSNMLQKARQTLEFYPCTSEEIDHE
DITKDKTSTVEACLPLELTKNESCLNS
RETSFITNGSCLASRKTSFMMALCLSS
IYEDLKMYQVEFKTMNAKLLMDPKR
QIFLDQNMLAVIDELMQALNFNSET
VPQKSSLEEPDFYKTKIKLCILLHAFRIR
AVTIDRVMSYLNAS with polyhistidi
netag at the C- terminus

CHAMOT

Recombinant Human IL-12 p35 (Interleukin-12 p35)

HAg: 5 Mg

20 ug
100 pg

500 pg
1 mg

N Functional Assay

kDa M

75
63

48

35

25

17

SDS-PAGE analysis of recombinant human IL-12 p35
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1. 3000-3500rpm S5min

2 HWEFERTEKERELGTH, BRKREREKT100ug
/mL, REF1mg/mL, H=EEBFHFEZEL20minLAFxD
BE. DIRIERIZIRS.

3. ERENBR, 2 -8 CLRREFEABI1A.

4. MBRBRE, EFERXTENSHMAED 100.1
%BSA. 10%FBS &5%HSA ) RIBRHIE—LTER( MK
F10ug/mL) E&RE, -20°CE -80°CEERF3Z6
NR. ZMBELRFRE, AJERA 5% EEEERIES
iR, BRRERE.

WB= Western Blot; IP=Immunoprecipitation; IF=Immunofluorescence; IHC=Immunohistochemistry;

FACS= Fluorescence activated Cell Sorting; FA= Functional Assay

Chamot Biotechnology (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.

For Research Use Only
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